
IX нед. X нед. XI нед. XII нед. XIII нед. XIV нед. XV нед.

бодови поени бодови поени

1 I Боздић Стефан 51/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

2 I Грчак Јелица 45/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

3 I Милошевић Анђела 04/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,60

4 I Шуковић Јелисавета 92/2017 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 0,90 0,90

5 I Тепавчевић Меланија 61/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

6 II Адамовић Јована 32/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

7 II Анђелковић Софија 01/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

8 II Грујић Бобан 15/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,30 0,80 0,80

9 II Петровић Милица 59/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 0,90

10 II Рсовац Андријана 02/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

11 II Радуловић Иван 96/2014 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 4,00 4,00 није положио

12 II Стојковић Марина 77/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

13 III Ацић Слободан 13/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 14,00 14,00 28,70

14 III Девчић Никша 63/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

15 III Зафировић Марина 66/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 0,80 1,00

16 III Корасић Вера 43/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

17 III Својић Александар 89/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,70 1,00

18 IV Андрић Катарина 85/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

19 IV Анђелковић Марко 52/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

20 IV Дражић Наташа 31/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

21 IV Здравковић Тамара 09/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

22 IV Милошевић Никола 44/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

23 IV Стојковић Милица 88/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90

24 V Бошковић Петар 05/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 11,00 11,00 25,10

25 V Лекић Катарина 29/2014 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,40 0,60 0,70

26 V Малићанин Лидија 80/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,70 1,00 11,00 11,00 25,30

27 V Радојичић Јелена 87/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,80 0,80 10,00 10,00 23,60

28 V Радосављевић Марија 23/2015 1,00 0,00 0,90 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00 8,00 8,00 21,10

29 V Симић Јанко 90/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00

30 V Стевановић Симонида 24/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00

31 VI Баша Анђела 06/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00

32 VI Ђорђевић Јована 14/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90

33 VI Јанићијевић Николета 54/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

34 VI Антић Јелена 29/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 11,00 11,00 24,90

35 VI Петровић  Милица 38/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

36 VI Петровић Алекса 16/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00

37 VI Радуловић Милица 36/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,50

38 VII Вујовић Александра 11/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

39 VII Јеленић Милена 74/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

40 VII Јовановић Кристијан 49/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,90

41 VII Милошевић Лазар 28/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00

42 VIII Ђошић Јована 83/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,80 1,00

43 VIII Котлајић Љубинко 33/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90

44 VIII Милосављевић Лазар 21/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00

45 VIII Рамовић Едина 68/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

46 VIII Миленковић Невена 52/2011 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00
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47 VIII Росић Сара 71/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

48 IX Анђелковић Магдалена 79/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

49 IX Ђурић Анђела 62/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,80

50 IX Ђурић Живко 64/2015 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00

51 IX Јовановић Михаило 90/2014 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,80 1,00 0,90

52 IX Марковић Борко 92/2016 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,80 0,90 1,00

53 IX Митровић Александра 55/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,80

54 IX Обрадовић Милица 67/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 12,00 12,00 26,60

55 IX Радојевић Душан 40/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,60 0,90 0,90 0,90

56 X Јовановић Ана 75/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00

57 X Лазић Ивана 10/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,20

58 X Митровић Миња 22/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 15,00 15,00 29,60

59 X Нумановић Тарик 57/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

60 X Стевановић Урош 72/2015 1,00 0,90 0,90 0,90 1,00 0,90 1,00 10,00 10,00 23,00

61 XI Алексић Марко 53/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

62 XI Вучковић Гордана 30/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

63 XI Ђукић Војислав 39/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90

64 XI Јовановић Марија 12/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

65 XI Недељковић Марина 07/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

66 XI Магдић  Марко 20/2014 0,90 0,20 0,90 0,80 0,20 0,90

67 XI Хануша Лејла 73/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

68 XII Боснић Милица 81/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

69 XII Ђорђевић Емилија 58/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

70 XII Тузинац Аида 56/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

71 XII Ћатић Страхиња 57/2014 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,80 1,00

72 XII Ћићарић Неда 65/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

73 XII Ћупић Катарина 20/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 15,00 15,00 30,00

74 XII Црновршанин Амина 86/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

75 XIII Алић Џемила 34/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,80 1,00

76 XIII Гвозденовић Сретен 35/2015 1,00 0,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

77 XIII Ковачевић Бојана 26/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,80

78 XIII Манојловић Катарина 19/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

79 XIII Махмутовић Едвин 46/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

80 XIII Фетаховић Ермин 27/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00

81 XIV Јовановић Јована 70/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00

82 XIV Павловић Даница 25/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00

83 XIV Стевановић Марија 91/2017 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

84 XIV Торбић Амар 60/2015 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

85 XV Богдановић Анђела 76/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00

86 XV Ивковић Александар 41/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 8,00 22,80

87 XV Крсмановић Марија 84/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00

88 XV Нуховић Емир 48/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 12,00 12,00 26,00

89 XV Тутић Дина 69/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

90 XVI Дугалић Кристина 37/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

91 XVI Илић Стефан 82/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00

92 XVI Миленковић Немања 03/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 0,90

93 XVI Поповић Невена 50/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
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94 XVI Срејић Тамара 83/2014 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

НАПОМЕНА:



I нед. II нед. III нед. IV нед. V нед. VI нед. VII нед. VIII нед.

бодови поени бодови поени

1 I Боздић Стефан 51/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

2 I Грчак Јелица 45/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

3 I Милошевић Анђела 04/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 13,00 13,00 27,60

4 I Шуковић Јелисавета 92/2017 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

5 I Тепавчевић Меланија 61/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

6 II Адамовић Јована 32/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

7 II Анђелковић Софија 01/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

8 II Грујић Бобан 15/2015 1,00 0,90 0,80 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90

9 II Петровић Милица 59/2015 0,50 1,00 1,00 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

10 II Рсовац Андријана 02/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

11 II Радуловић Иван 96/2014 0,60 1,00 0,50 0,60 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 4,00 4,00 није положио

12 II Стојковић Марина 77/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

13 III Ацић Слободан 13/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 14,00 14,00 28,70

14 III Девчић Никша 63/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

15 III Зафировић Марина 66/2015 0,80 1,00 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

16 III Корасић Вера 43/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00

17 III Својић Александар 89/2015 1,00 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

18 IV Андрић Катарина 85/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

19 IV Анђелковић Марко 52/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

20 IV Дражић Наташа 31/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

21 IV Здравковић Тамара 09/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,60 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

22 IV Милошевић Никола 44/2015 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

23 IV Стојковић Милица 88/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

24 V Бошковић Петар 05/2015 0,80 0,60 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 11,00 11,00 25,10

25 V Лекић Катарина 29/2014 0,60 0,50 0,30 0,50 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

26 V Малићанин Лидија 80/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,80 1,00 1,00 11,00 11,00 25,30

27 V Радојичић Јелена 87/2015 0,80 0,60 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 10,00 10,00 23,60

28 V Радосављевић Марија 23/2015 0,80 0,60 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 8,00 21,10

29 V Симић Јанко 90/2015 0,90 0,80 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

30 V Стевановић Симонида 24/2015 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

31 VI Баша Анђела 06/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

32 VI Ђорђевић Јована 14/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

33 VI Јанићијевић Николета 54/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

34 VI Антић Јелена 29/2015 0,70 0,50 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 11,00 11,00 24,90

35 VI Петровић  Милица 38/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

36 VI Петровић Алекса 16/2015 0,90 0,70 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

37 VI Радуловић Милица 36/2015 1,00 0,80 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,50

38 VII Вујовић Александра 11/2015 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

39 VII Јеленић Милена 74/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

40 VII Јовановић Кристијан 49/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,80 0,90 0,80 1,00 0,60

41 VII Милошевић Лазар 28/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

42 VIII Ђошић Јована 83/2015 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

43 VIII Котлајић Љубинко 33/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

44 VIII Милосављевић Лазар 21/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

45 VIII Рамовић Едина 68/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

46 VIII Миленковић Невена 52/2011 0,90 0,90 0,90 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
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47 VIII Росић Сара 71/2015 1,00 0,80 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

48 IX Анђелковић Магдалена 79/2015 0,70 1,00 0,80 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

49 IX Ђурић Анђела 62/2015 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,80

50 IX Ђурић Живко 64/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,60 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00

51 IX Јовановић Михаило 90/2014 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00

52 IX Марковић Борко 92/2016 0,70 0,90 0,90 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

53 IX Митровић Александра 55/2015 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,80

54 IX Обрадовић Милица 67/2015 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 12,00 12,00 26,60

55 IX Радојевић Душан 40/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,40 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

56 X Јовановић Ана 75/2015 0,80 0,90 0,90 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

57 X Лазић Ивана 10/2015 0,70 0,90 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 13,00 13,00 27,20

58 X Митровић Миња 22/2015 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 15,00 15,00 29,60

59 X Нумановић Тарик 57/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

60 X Стевановић Урош 72/2015 0,90 0,40 0,60 0,60 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 10,00 10,00 23,00

61 XI Алексић Марко 53/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

62 XI Вучковић Гордана 30/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

63 XI Ђукић Војислав 39/2015 0,90 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

64 XI Јовановић Марија 12/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

65 XI Недељковић Марина 07/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

66 XI Магдић  Марко 20/2014 0,50 0,00 0,50 0,60 0,00 0,80 1,00 0,90

67 XI Хануша Лејла 73/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

68 XII Боснић Милица 81/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

69 XII Ђорђевић Емилија 58/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

70 XII Тузинац Аида 56/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

71 XII Ћатић Страхиња 57/2014 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

72 XII Ћићарић Неда 65/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

73 XII Ћупић Катарина 20/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 15,00 15,00 30,00

74 XII Црновршанин Амина 86/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

75 XIII Алић Џемила 34/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

76 XIII Гвозденовић Сретен 35/2015 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

77 XIII Ковачевић Бојана 26/2015 0,70 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

78 XIII Манојловић Катарина 19/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

79 XIII Махмутовић Едвин 46/2015 0,90 0,90 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00

80 XIII Фетаховић Ермин 27/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

81 XIV Јовановић Јована 70/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,60 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

82 XIV Павловић Даница 25/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,70 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00

83 XIV Стевановић Марија 91/2017 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 0,80 1,00 1,00

84 XIV Торбић Амар 60/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

85 XV Богдановић Анђела 76/2015 0,80 1,00 0,70 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

86 XV Ивковић Александар 41/2015 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 8,00 22,80

87 XV Крсмановић Марија 84/2015 0,80 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

88 XV Нуховић Емир 48/2015 0,90 0,90 0,70 0,80 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00 12,00 12,00 26,00

89 XV Тутић Дина 69/2015 1,00 1,00 0,90 0,90 1,00 0,90 1,00 1,00

90 XVI Дугалић Кристина 37/2015 0,80 1,00 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

91 XVI Илић Стефан 82/2015 0,60 0,60 1,00 0,40 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

92 XVI Миленковић Немања 03/2015 0,60 0,60 1,00 0,40 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

93 XVI Поповић Невена 50/2015 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,70 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
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94 XVI Срејић Тамара 83/2014 0,90 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

НАПОМЕНА:


